

Amend Amendment No. 6 by Nixon to **CSHB 4** (beginning on page 495, amendment packet) as follows:

- (1) On page 9, lines 3 and 4, strike "NOT-FOR-PROFIT".
- (2) On page 9, line 6, strike "a not-for-profit" and substitute "an".
- (3) On page 9, line 9, strike "a not-for-profit" and substitute "an".
- (4) On page 9, line 17, strike "a not-for-profit" and substitute "an".
- (5) On page 9, line 19, strike "a not-for-profit" and substitute "an".